powered by

TOURNAMENT .
MANAGEMENT CSOLE CENIESS

O Select a Date:

Round 2 Sac County Women's Scratch Championship (Sun, July 15) v

Sac County Women's Scratch Championship

2018 Sac County Women's Scratch Championship

D¢ 1 Perry, Lexi -8 68 68 136
{} T2 Hutchison, Samantha -4 72 68 140
D¢ T2 Swan, Arielle -4 69 71 140
D¢ 4 Wilson, Kelly E 73 71 144
D¢ 5 Cowan, Lynne +3 70 77 147
D¢ T6 Kwong, Kayla +4 74 74 148
D¢ T6  Okino, Daniela +4 77 71 148
D¢ T8  Oliva, Samantha +6 73 77 150
{} T8 Paracuelles, Meghan +6 76 74 150
Y T8  Zunino, Madeline +6 76 74 150
D¢ 1 Monas, Jasmine +7 76 75 151
D¢ T12  Cha, Tiffany +8 75 77 152
ﬁ{ T12 Epperson, Tuesday +8 78 74 152
D¢ T12  Khan, Hafsa +8 72 80 152



XD DD AP AP AR AR (AR AP AR DX IP

T15

T15

T15

18

19

T20

T20

22

123

123

25

26

27

28

WD

Ledet, Suzanne
Milliken, Shannon
Rietz, Hailey
Valenzuela, Kelsi
Giampaoli, Vanessa
Diaz, Kayla

Fang, Makia

Arai, Chisay
Pederson, Abbey
Samuel, Ari

Sand, Ellie

Loeffler, Olivia
Paracuelles, Mikaela
Rogers, Mieko

James, Tori

+9

+9

+9

+10

+11

+12

+12

+13

+14

+14

+16

+17

+19

+20

73

79

74

78

78

77

78

80

78

80

78

79

80

83

WD

80

74

79

76

77

79

78

77

80

78

82

82

83

81

153

153

153

154

155

156

156

157

158

158

160

161

163

164

WD



powered by

TOURNAMENT p—
MANAGEMENT CSOLE GENICES

O Select a Date:

Round 2 (Sun, July 15) L

2018 Sac County Women's Handicap Championship

hikg 1 Jarvis, Tyra -10 68 66 134
ﬁ 2 Katros, Pam -8 67 69 136
Akg 3 Philpott, Vicki 7 68 69 137
Akg T4 Delong, Linda -6 64 74 138
Akg T4 Gribskov, Mia -6 67 71 138
D¢ 6 Ickes, Patricia E 72 72 144
hkg 7 Wells, Charlotte +2 73 73 146
hikg WD  Lang, Leslie - WD WD



