

## FOLF GENIUS SOFTWARE





## **1** Select a Date:

Round 2 Sac County Women's Scratch Championship (Sun, July 15)

Sac County Women's Scratch Championship

2018 Sac County Women's Scratch Championship

1	Pos.	Player	Total To Par	T1	T2	Total
$\Diamond$	1	Perry, Lexi	-8	68	68	136
$\Diamond$	T2	Hutchison, Samantha	-4	72	68	140
$\Diamond$	T2	Swan, Arielle	-4	69	71	140
$\Diamond$	4	Wilson, Kelly	E	73	71	144
$\Diamond$	5	Cowan, Lynne	+3	70	77	147
$\Diamond$	Т6	Kwong, Kayla	+4	74	74	148
$\Diamond$	Т6	Okino, Daniela	+4	77	71	148
$\Diamond$	Т8	Oliva, Samantha	+6	73	77	150
$\Diamond$	Т8	Paracuelles, Meghan	+6	76	74	150
$\Diamond$	Т8	Zunino, Madeline	+6	76	74	150
$\Diamond$	11	Monas, Jasmine	+7	76	75	151
$\Diamond$	T12	Cha, Tiffany	+8	75	77	152
$\Diamond$	T12	Epperson, Tuesday	+8	78	74	152
$\Diamond$	T12	Khan, Hafsa	+8	72	80	152
A						

	T15	Ledet, Suzanne	+9	73	80	153
$\stackrel{\wedge}{\Box}$	T15	Milliken, Shannon	+9	79	74	153
$\Diamond$	T15	Rietz, Hailey	+9	74	79	153
$\Diamond$	18	Valenzuela, Kelsi	+10	78	76	154
$\Diamond$	19	Giampaoli, Vanessa	+11	78	77	155
$\Diamond$	T20	Diaz, Kayla	+12	77	79	156
$\Diamond$	T20	Fang, Makia	+12	78	78	156
$\Diamond$	22	Arai, Chisay	+13	80	77	157
$\Diamond$	T23	Pederson, Abbey	+14	78	80	158
$\Diamond$	T23	Samuel, Ari	+14	80	78	158
$\Diamond$	25	Sand, Ellie	+16	78	82	160
$\Diamond$	26	Loeffler, Olivia	+17	79	82	161
$\Diamond$	27	Paracuelles, Mikaela	+19	80	83	163
☆	28	Rogers, Mieko	+20	83	81	164
$\Diamond$	WD	James, Tori	-	WD		WD



## powered by GOLF GENIUS S O F T W A R E





## **1** Select a Date:

Round 2 (Sun, July 15)

2018 Sac County Women's Handicap Championship

(i)	Pos.	Player	Total To Par Net	R1	R2	Total Net
☆	1	Jarvis, Tyra	-10	68	66	134
☆	2	Katros, Pam	-8	67	69	136
☆	3	Philpott, Vicki	-7	68	69	137
☆	T4	DeLong, Linda	-6	64	74	138
☆	T4	Gribskov, Mia	-6	67	71	138
☆	6	Ickes, Patricia	E	72	72	144
☆	7	Wells, Charlotte	+2	73	73	146
☆	WD	Lang, Leslie	-	WD		WD